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Total area 174 m?
Floor area* 139 m?
Terrace 35 m?
Parking Yes
Garage Yes
Cellar Yes
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* Area of the unit according to the Civil Code. The

area consists of the sum total area of the entire

unit bounded by perimeter walls.

Svoboda & Williams s.r.o.
info@svoboda-williams.com
www.svoboda-williams.com

Prague
+420 257 328 281
+420 724 551238

€ 961838 | CZK 24 070 000

High-standard split-level apartment in Prague 1 with 2 terraces in emerging
project by Cigler Marani architectural studio.

The Quadrio complex offers a unique combination of quality and modern
living with the convenience and comfort of the city center, excellent
transport links with a metro station just 10m away, all public amenities, a

number of restaurants, boutiques and services in the very complex and

within walking distance.

This apartment on the 6th and 7th floor has an entrance hall, spacious living
room, separate kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, guest toilet, technical
room and 2 terraces. 2 garage parking spaces for CZK 2,000,000 + VAT to
be added to the listed price. Interior 139.30 m?, terraces 34.62 m2.

Brno
+420 543 250 711
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MEZONETOVY BYT

5. PATRO
VSTUPNI PODLAZI

6. PATRO
HORNI PODLAZI

7.PATRO
STRESNI TERASA

Vstupni podiai

0 Chodba

02 WC

03 Obyv. pokoj + kuch. k.
04 Kuchyné

05 Komora

UZitna plocha vstupniho podiaZi

Horni podiai
08 Schodisté
09 Chodba
10 Koupelna
Galerie
Koupelna
LoZnice

ha horniho podlaZi
tnd plocha bytu
Celkové plocha bytu

Terasy, lod#ie a atrium
06 LodZie
07 Lodiie
15 Atrium
16 Lodiie
17 Terasa
18 Zelend
19 Zelena

2,03 m?
31,97 m?
12,29 m?
4,07 m?

56,54 m?

374 m?
7,99 m?
3,88 m?
19,75 m?
8,37 m*
18,79 m*
15,57 m?

78,09 m?
134,63 m*
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i Apartment Three-bedroom (4+1) € 961838 | CZK 24 070 000
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%‘é’ %z Apartment Three-bedroom (4+1) € 961838 | CZK 24 070 000
T
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El‘gf':".& 139 m?, Prague 1, Nové Mésto, Purkyriova
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